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THE GSR DIFFERENCE

GSR is the answer for agents and brokers seeking energy and marine risk solutions.

Our team of underwriters draws on its wealth of knowledge and experience to
create innovative solutions that meet the insurance needs of your clients.

TARGET CLASSES
e Land Rigs
e Land Based Operations
e Fracking Equipment
e Offshore Equipment
e Cranes (Riggers Liability can be added)
e Wireline
e Lease Operators
e Tanks, including oil storage
e Compressors
e Gathering lines
e Qil Field Contractors
e land
e Workover & well service rigs
e Associated equipment
e Seismic & geophysical equipment
e General Contractors

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

$20M per occurrence limit

e Replacement cost recovery basis available

e Named windstorm AVAILABLE

e Real & personal property

¢ Flood & earthquake (no sublimit)

e Transit exposure included

e “Stacked” rig credits available

¢ “No Claims Bonus” available

e Broad coverage for unscheduled miscellaneous property
e Owned, leased, or in the insured’s Care Custody or Control

e Automatic acquisition clause

Learn more at www.gsrum.com

Global Special Risks, LLC is a subsidiary of RSG Underwriting Managers, LLC and Ryan Specialty Group, LLC specializing
in underwriting management and other services for insurance products distributed through agents and brokers. Global
Special Risks does not do business in the State of California. ©2017 Ryan Specialty Group, LLC
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CONTACT AN EXPERIENCED
UNDERWRITER

Brad Nehring, CUO
e 713-260-1030
e Dbrad.nehring@gsrum.com

John Michel, SVP
e 504-840-1670
e john.michel@gsrum.com

Jim Dowdy, SVP
e 713.232.4700
e jim.dowdy@gsrum.com

Richard Luna, Underwriter
e 713-260-1020
e richard.luna@gsrum.com

Dorian Stone, Underwriter
e 504-840-1685
e dorian.stone@gsrum.com

Submissions to Underwriters:
e submissions@gsrum.com



